City of Geneva- Well 8 Pump and Motor Rehabilitation 

The OWNER has considered the BID submitted by you for the above described WORK in response to its 
Advertisement for Bids and Information for Bidders. 

You are hereby notified that your bid has been accepted for items in the amount of: Fifty-Four Thousand 
Three Hundred Ninety-Seven Dollars ($54,397.00) 

You are required by the Information for Bidders to execute the Agreement and furnish the required 
CONTRACTOR'S PERFORMANCE BOND, PAYMENT BOND and CERTIFICATES OF 
INSURANCE within ten (10) calendar days from the date of this Notice of Award. 

qyoufail to execute said agreement and to furnish said BONDS within ten (10) days from the date of